2016 Canada East Championship
Short Track

RESULTATS DE LA COMPETITION

FinaL

03-26-2016

T2T 15 Boys Male

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

FALARDEAU, Manuel (T2T 15 M)
DION, Guillaume (T2T 15 M)
FORTIN, Charles (T2T 15 M)
LANDRY, Antoine (T2T 15 M)
MAGEE, Tyler (T2T 15 M)
LEMELIN-BILODEAU, William (T2T 15 M)
DOUCET-GAGNON, Gael (T2T 15 M)
ROGERSON, Connor (T2T 15 M)
KOTHLEITNER, Nicholas (T2T 15 M)
GOSWELL, Travis (T2T 15 M)
GIANNOTTI, Daniel (T2T 15 M)
BAILEY, Trenton (T2T 15 M)
BANKS, Alexander (T2T 15 M)
GAUDREAULT, Robert (T2T 15 M)
DOMRES, Dylan (T2T 15 M)

GAUTHIER, Simon-Luc (T2T 15 M)
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